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
Available immediately.
Call after 6:00 pm. 905-
873-3063.

1-BEDROOM suites in 
historic building in Rock-
wood, starting at 
$750/month plus utilities.
ACTON, 3-bedroom unit, 
private yard, $925/month 
plus utilities. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

1-BEDROOM, bright, up-
stairs in 4-plex. Near GO.
water /par k ing /2 -app l i -
ances are included.
$725/month plus 
heat/hydro. Call 905-873-
1580.

2-BEDROOM apartment 
in Milton home, available 
November 1st, private 
entrance, $950/mth 
utilities included. No 
Smoking. 905-854-6208.

ACTON 1-bedroom, 
$500/month plus utilities.
Call 519-853-5080 or 
519-853-5352.

ACTON, 2-bedroom 
apartment/1-bath, excel-
lent condition.
Washer/dryer. No 
pets/smoking. $875/ 
month plus heat and 
hydro. Available October.
Call 1-800-263-1429 
Frank Ext. #23.

ACTON, bright, spacious, 
newly renovated bachelor 
style apt. Hardwood 
floors, separate entrance, 
parking $750/mth. 905-
876-9959.

CAMPBELLVILLE 2-
bedroom apartment in 
Century Home.
$1,100/mth + hydro.
Available October 1st.
Call 905-320-9802.

DOWNTOWN Milton, 3-
bdrm, $1200./mth + 
hydro, prefer no smok-
ing/pets. Please call 905-
876-4922.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

APPROXIMATELY 1,650 
sq.ft. Like new, spacious 
and bright 2-bedroom 
apartment in Acton. Pri-
vate, two entrances. Walk 
our to huge backyard.
Nine foot ceilings, two 
bathrooms and laundry.
Fireplace, five appli-
ances. All in a beautiful 
subdivision. Utilities and 
parking included.
$1,300/month. Available 
now. No smoking/pets.
Phone or fax 519-853-
2676 after 5:00pm.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

BACHELOR basement 
apartment for rent in Mil-
ton. With shared 
entrance, no smok-
ing/pets. Perfect for 
single person in great 
newer neighbourhood.
Nice and clean, 3-piece 
bath plus laundry, fully 
furnished. Available Octo-
ber 1st/November 1st.
$600/month utilities in-
cluded. Please call 
Mariana 1-800-834-
5516.

DOWNTOWN George-
town 1-bedroom 
apartment in quiet build-
ing. Non-smoker/no pets 
preferred. Available im-
mediately. $825/month 
plus hydro. Call 905-702-
3301.

ERIN 1 and 2-bedroom 
apartment in well main-
tained clean building.
Available now. From 
$750/month including 
parking/laundry. Call 519-
833-2032.

ERIN 2-bedroom house.
Great room/laundry. No 
pets/smoking. Immediate 
availability $900/month 
plus electric. Call 1-800-
263-1428 Frank Ext. #23.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

1, 2, and 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

www.haltonhillsrentals.com

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room, appliances 
included. No smok-
ing/pets. Available 
immediately. Call Cari 
905-702-9107.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room large basement of 
bungalow, w/appli-
ances/ laundry/parking.
Walk to schools/mall. No 
smoking/pets preferred.
$1,100.00/month. Call 
905-877-2771.

GEORGETOWN apart-
ments. Various 
Locations! Bachelor, 1 
and 2 bedrooms. Best 
Rents! Free Parking! Call:
905-703-1118.

LARGE 1-bdrm apt.
Available Nov 1st.
$750./mth + utilities. Call 
416-938-3588.

LARGE 1-bdrm apt.
Available Nov 1st.
$750./mth + utilities. Call 
905-702-9211. hal-
ton4rent.ca

LARGE 2-bedroom, very 
nice basement apartment 
in country home, own 
laundry, separate en-
trance. $950/month 
includes utilities. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
Steeles/Winston Churchill 
area. 905-878-4986.

MAIN floor of house 1-
bed apartment. No smok-
ing/pets. Private 
entrance. Parking for 1-
car near GO Train.
Suitable for professional 
person. $1,000/month, 
first/last. Call 905-873-
1113.

MAIN floor of house, 2-
bedrooms, walk to GO.
$950/month plus utilities.
Call 905-877-7303.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm 
(full basement) apt. Pre-
fer No pets. Parking and 
utilities included 
$950/month. 905-878-
9888.

MILTON Downtown 2-
bedroom apartment.
Available November 1st.
All utilities included. 2 
parking spaces. In-suite 
laundry. First/last. No 
s m o k i n g / p e t s .
$1350/mth. 905-875-
2866.

STUDIO Apartment with 
own full bathroom and 
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